Australian Institute of Building Surveyors
WA Chapter Conference 2016

AN
30
vvYy

AIBS

Evolution Not Revolution

8.00am

9.00am

9.10am

9.20am

9.35am

10.05am

10.30am
10.35am
10.40am
11.10am

11.30am

12.25pm

12.30pm
1.45pm

2.30pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.50pm

4.30pm
4.45pm = 5.45pm

Registrations
Crown, Perth

Welcome and Opening Address
Gary Fitzgerald, MAIBS, WA Chapter President, Tecon Australia

Official Opening
The Hon Michael Mischin MLC, Attorney General; Minister for Commerce

Evolution of the Building Surveyor
Peter Gow, Building Commissioner, WA Building Commission

Demystifying Modular Construction
lan McGivern, Goodland Building Company

Modular Construction —The benefits and approvals processes modular construction
Andrew Lyster, Ausco Modular

Camp Quality
Snapchat with Firefly
Morning Tea

Planning for Waste
Marcus Geisler, Chairman, Waste Authority

Understanding user needs in the built environment — stair design; minimum standard or
best practice?
Darryl O’Brien, Lecturer in Building Surveying and Built Environment, CQUniversity

Snapchat with IATA
Lunch

Navigating AS 1684 - Tie Down and Bracing for Wind
Geoff Boughton, TimberED Services Pty Ltd

Non-conforming Product and Certification/Verification Requirements in the Building
Industry
Richard Attiwell, MAIBS, Milestone Certifiers

Afternoon Tea

Steel Substitution - Why it Matters and How to Manage It
Philip Sanders, Australasian Certification Authority for Reinforcing and Structural Steels

Assessing Effectiveness: Are the Premises Standards Achieving Their Objectives and
Planning for the Future
Michael Small, Small Consulting

TBC

Sundowner Networking

*program is subject to change



Australian Institute of Building Surveyors
WA Chapter Conference 2016
Evolution Not Revolution

AN
30
vvYy

AIBS

8.00am Registrations
Crown Perth

9.00am From the President
Jeffrey Brooks, FAIBS, AIBS National President

9.10am AIBS Progress Report
Brett Mace, AIBS Chief Executive Officer
9.25am Compliant Steel: How to Get it Right
David Bell, OneSteel
9.45am Building Foundations & Soil Interface - The Basic Requirements of AS 2870-2011
Tristan Salter, RSA Pty Ltd
10.30am Morning Tea
10.50 am TBC
11.10am NCC 2016 and Mid-rise Timber Buildings
Geoff Boughton for WoodSolutions
11.30am Where DTS can make an Unsafe Building
Jonathan Barnett, RED Fire Engineers
12.30pm Lunch
1.45pm Traits and Mindset of the Building Surveyor of the Future
Dr Paolo Ponitti, President, Europa Futuring Group
3.00pm Afternoon Tea
3.30pm Performance Based Solutions
Darryl O’Brien, Lecturer in Building Surveying and Built Environment, CQUniversity
4.30pm Conference Wrap Up
4.45pm Conference Close
7.00pm Pre-Dinner Drinks
7.30pm — Late Gala Awards Dinner

*program is subject to change



