Australian Institute of Building Surveyors WA Chapter Conference 2016 Evolution Not Revolution



Program*	Thursday 20 October 2016	
Venue	5.5 CPD Points Crown Hotel Perth	
8.00am	Registrations Crown, Perth	
9.00am	Welcome and Opening Address Gary Fitzgerald, MAIBS, WA Chapter President, Tecon Australia	
9.10am	Official Opening The Hon Michael Mischin MLC, Attorney General; Minister for Commerce	
9.20am	Evolution of the Building Surveyor Peter Gow, Building Commissioner, WA Building Commission	
9.35am	Demystifying Modular Construction Ian McGivern, Goodland Building Company	
10.05am	Modular Construction –The benefits and approvals processes modular construction Andrew Lyster, Ausco Modular	
10.30am	Camp Quality	
10.35am	Snapchat with Firefly	
10.40am	Morning Tea	
11.10am	Planning for Waste Marcus Geisler, Chairman, Waste Authority	
11.30am	Understanding user needs in the built environment – stair design; minimum standard or best practice? Darryl O'Brien, Lecturer in Building Surveying and Built Environment, CQUniversity	
12.25pm	Snapchat with IATA	
12.30pm	Lunch	
1.45pm	Navigating AS 1684 - Tie Down and Bracing for Wind Geoff Boughton, TimberED Services Pty Ltd	
2.30pm	Non-conforming Product and Certification/Verification Requirements in the Building Industry Richard Attiwell, MAIBS, Milestone Certifiers	
3.00pm	Afternoon Tea	
3.30pm	Steel Substitution - Why it Matters and How to Manage It Philip Sanders, Australasian Certification Authority for Reinforcing and Structural Steels	
3.50pm	Assessing Effectiveness: Are the Premises Standards Achieving Their Objectives and Planning for the Future Michael Small, Small Consulting	
4.30pm	TBC	
4.45pm – 5.45pm	Sundowner Networking	

Australian Institute of Building Surveyors WA Chapter Conference 2016 Evolution Not Revolution



Program*	Friday 21 October 2016	5.5 CPD Points	
Venue	Crown Hotel, Perth		
8.00am	Registrations Crown Perth		
9.00am	From the President Jeffrey Brooks, FAIBS, AIBS National President		
9.10am	AIBS Progress Report Brett Mace, AIBS Chief Executive Officer		
9.25am	Compliant Steel: How to Get it Right David Bell, OneSteel		
9.45am	Building Foundations & Soil Interface - The Basic Requirements of AS 2870-2011 Tristan Salter, RSA Pty Ltd		
10.30am	Morning Tea		
10.50 am	TBC		
11.10am	NCC 2016 and Mid-rise Timber Buildings Geoff Boughton for WoodSolutions		
11.30am	Where DTS can make an Unsafe Building Jonathan Barnett, RED Fire Engineers		
12.30pm	Lunch		
1.45pm	Traits and Mindset of the Building Surveyor of the Future Dr Paolo Ponitti, President, Europa Futuring Group		
3.00pm	Afternoon Tea		
3.30pm	Performance Based Solutions Darryl O'Brien, Lecturer in Building Surveying and Built	Environment, CQUniversity	
4.30pm	Conference Wrap Up		
4.45pm	Conference Close		
7.00pm 7.30pm – Late	Pre-Dinner Drinks Gala Awards Dinner		